INTERNATIONAL BUS MACHINE CORP

INTERNATIONAL BUS MACHINE CORP
ISIN: US4592001014  WKN: 459200101

Overview
2024/07/26 22:00:02 5y
Price
191.75 USD |
Difference O  0.12%(-0.23) 187.50 i |
|I II '
General attributes 175.00 | II H|I
ISIN US4592001014 |I ¥
Symbol IBM 162.50 !
Exchange NYSE ."I
Currency uUsD 150.00 I|I
Sector Technology . //.\ Iu‘.ll _.\_.'I
Security type Stock N N A { 'I,I /
Market cap (m) 162,328 EUR 137.50 14 /| SRR Tt [ |
Benchmark S&P 500 I | \ Is" I". I'r‘-. f \ ;,J'
125.00 lI \ N Iu' I". [V | -/
Market data N K '-II,'
Bid (Bid size) 191.75 USD (1,500) 120 f \
Ask (Ask size) 192.00 USD (200)
Open 190.51 USD 09.2019 08.2020 07.2021 06.2022 05.2023 04.2024
High 193.57 USD
Low 189.622 USD
Close (prev. day) 191.98 USD gézrgztl?:r;;bsoet:t previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
VWAP 191.813678 USD

4,294,875

Volume (pcs)
823,965,444.96 Recent research

Trading volume

Number of trades 72,982 | on instrument | on sector on market

Last size . Date Headline Download
2024/07/24 2 Global Equity Ratings &
Futures and Options 2024/07/24 B Axtienempfehlungen Global 2
Related Futures 15 2024/07/15 B  Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Related Options - 2024/07/12 2 Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/06/21 S8l  Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=21116840
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US4592001014&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US4592001014&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US4592001014&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ef3b176313ca8d8399166b0c5a5480842b92f2090ca3fff260cb62ef616506b0&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7fc73f775b30a081a&time=1722168607&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dcb692af983febca8d04ebe10d05307c90248fe038cb3fbba4cfcf9dd9796fca&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=af563ea43d83245ca&time=1722168607&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1439ef00775f37e4f9983140909032a897a8245f811b9b45364082701a1389df&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d250b07e2336a8396&time=1722168607&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=799e27f60732b1ea1928ecb227def128b8ad08579c44523366cae210924fe624&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=08ee963272063b463&time=1722168607&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0182b4ba3284062fafcec059770f17956fdd411f2a826834a7d6ad9451cea6aa&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6e5bbd87ce8271476&time=1722168607&tool=RSC

INTERNATIONAL BUS MACHINE CORP

Details

2024/07/26 22:00:02

Price
191.75 USD

Difference [ ]

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades

Last size

-0.12% (-0.23)

US4592001014
IBM

NYSE

usb
Technology
Stock

162,328 EUR
S&P 500

191.75 USD (1,500)
192.00 USD (200)
190.51 USD
193.57 USD
189.622 USD
191.98 USD
191.813678 USD
4,294,875
823,965,444.96
72,982

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%) +2.25%
Perf (abs.) +3.88
Beta 0.72
Volatility  21.67
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1y 3y
+38.80%

+45.91%
+55.53
0.56
21.70

+49.33
0.65
21.34

187.50
175.00
162.50
150.00
|
137.50 |/ |
125.00

112.50

Sy

09.2019

03.2020

07.2021

06.2022

05.2023

04.2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

187.20 USD (5,091,700
178.19 USD (3,866,124
178.77 USD (4,050,397

199.18 USD (2024/03/12

157.89 USD (2024/01/08

199.18 USD (2024/03/12
(

All listings for INTERNATIONAL BUS MACHINE CORP

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange

Date

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2023/

Time Price

17:35 177.30 EUR 0.30
17:32 177.18 EUR 0.01
22:26 176.70 EUR 0.97
21:19 176.80 EUR 0.11

17:35 130.00 USD 0.00

Trading
volume (mio.)

)
)
)
165.71 USD (4,277,856)
)
)
)
)

135.87 USD (2023/10/23

Number of
trades

79

141
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=US4592001014
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269519
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7881147
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9386100
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20050
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496677
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SIX Swiss Exchange

NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

03/21

2022/
07/07

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

17:35

22:00

08:02

17:35

08:01

08:01

18:05

18:11

17:44

19:31

08:08

135.00 CHF

191.75 USD 823.97

176.98 EUR

118.95 USD

176.88 EUR

176.88 EUR

178.00 EUR

171.72 EUR

176.98 EUR

176.98 EUR

176.94 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.42

0.00

0.03

0.00

0.00

72,982
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588736
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527284
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3248313
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1980665
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20052
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269523
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210636
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210636
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906722
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906722
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20051
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527283

INTERNATIONAL BUS MACHINE CORP

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
L& ] = = -
- - - .
-— — I —r—
- 1 . 4 4 |
—— — Tt — Members of Management Board
Martha Pollack Member of Board of
Directors
Contact Detalls Thomas Buberl Member of Board of
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MACHINES Directors

CORP. Alex Gorsky Member of Board of
.- Directors

1 New Orchard Road - 10504-1722 Armonk Alfred Zollar Member of Board of
Telefon: +1-914-499-1900 Directors

Fax: +1-914-765-6021 Andrew Liveris  Member of Board of

——— : Directors
i Do David Farr Member of Board of
Directors
Frederick Member of Board of
McNabb Directors
Frederick Member of Board of
Waddell Directors
Marianne Member of Board of
Brown Directors
Michael Member of Board of
Miebach Directors
Michelle Member of Board of
Howard Directors
Peter Voser Member of Board of
Directors
Arvind Krishna  Chairman of Managing
Board
James J. Member of Executive
Kavanaugh Committee
Jonathan Member of Executive
Adashek Committee
Kelly Chambliss Member of Executive
Committee
Nickle J. Member of Executive
LaMoreaux Committee
Sebastian Member of Executive
Krause Committee
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mailto:infoibm@us.ibm.com
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